AirportLightingCompany
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Airport Lighting Company  |  108 Fairgrounds Drive  |  Manlius, NY, USA 13104  |  (315) 682-6460  |  airportlightingcompany.com
[MAN] Runway Alignment Indicator Lights (RAIL) Rev 0
1
RUNWAY ALIGNMENT
INDICATOR LIGHTS (RAIL)
OWNER'S MANUAL

26
RAIL System
ORDERING GUIDE
Type
V= Voltage
I = Current
FAA Style
3 = MALSF, 3 Light
5 = MALSR/SSALR, 5 Light
15 = ALSF, 15 Light
84----
Legs
0 = Wall Mount
1 = 1 Leg
2 = 2 Legs
Options
A = Current Sense (Type V only)
S# = Separate Mount (specify qty)
General